
ACROSS Plug-in Hybrid

We typically receive commission for introducing you to Suzuki Financial Services Ltd. The commission will either be a flat fee amount or a pe centage of the 
amount that you borrow. Where we receive a flat fee amount, the commi sion will be the same, no matter how much you borrow or the interest rate that you 
pay. Where we receive a percentage of the amount you borrow, this means that the more you borrow, the more commission we will receive. However, the 
commission will be the same no matter the interest rate that you pay.

Credit is subject to status and is only available to UK residents aged 18 and over. Suzuki Finance is a trading style of Suzuki Financial Services Ltd, St.William House, Tresillian Terrace, Cardiff, CF10 5BH   
All finance offers e valid on vehicles registered up to

All examples based on miles per annum  *Included in Optional Final Payment.

(1) Return the vehicle and not pay the Optional Final Payment. In these examples if the vehicle has exceeded            miles, a charge of 4.8p (including VAT at 20%) will apply per excess mile. If the vehicle is in good condition  
(fair wear and tear accepted) and has not exceeded            miles you will have nothing further to pay. (2) Pay the Optional Final Payment to own the vehicle or (3) Part exchange the vehicle subject to settlement of your existing 
finance ag eement; new finance ag eements are subject to status.

– finance fig es may vary and are subject to change With Personal Contract Purchase (PCP) you have the option after you have paid all of the regular
monthly payments to:

STEP UP INTO 
A NEW 

ACROSS!

PCP Representative Example

     x Monthly payments	
Optional Final payment	
Cash price	
Deposit
Finance Deposit Allowance	
Total amount of credit	
Purchase Fee*	
Total amount payable	
Duration of agreement	
Interest Rate (Fixed)	
Representative APR	

•	 Large plug-in hybrid SUV

•	Extremely efficient - only 26g/km O2

•	Premium quality comfort

•	Distinctive and powerful SUV styling

•	Advanced safety and security technology

•	E-Call

•	7-inch colour LCD info display

•	Kick operation tailgate

•	Heated seats and steering wheel

•	 Electric parking brake

£549
£15,932
£49,679

6.68% APR
6.9%
49 months

£10

£11,732.29

£35,196.71

£56,766.29

8,000

31st March 2026

32,667
32,667

£2,750

48


