

STEP UP INTO A NEW ACROSS!



ACROSS Plug-in Hybrid



- Large plug-in hybrid SUV
- Extremely efficient - only 26g/km CO₂
- Premium quality comfort
- Distinctive and powerful SUV styling
- Advanced safety and security technology
- E-Call
- 7-inch colour LCD info display
- Kick operation tailgate
- Heated seats and steering wheel
- Electric parking brake

PCP Representative Example

48 x Monthly payments	£549
Optional Final payment	£15,932
Cash price	£49,679
Deposit	£11,732.29
Finance Deposit Allowance	£2,750
Total amount of credit	£35,196.71
Purchase Fee*	£10
Total amount payable	£56,766.29
Duration of agreement	49 months
Interest Rate (Fixed)	6.9%
Representative APR	6.68% APR

We typically receive commission for introducing you to Suzuki Financial Services Ltd. The commission will either be a flat fee amount or a percentage of the amount that you borrow. Where we receive a flat fee amount, the commission will be the same, no matter how much you borrow or the interest rate that you pay. Where we receive a percentage of the amount you borrow, this means that the more you borrow, the more commission we will receive. However, the commission will be the same no matter the interest rate that you pay.

All examples based on 8,000 miles per annum *Included in Optional Final Payment.

Credit is subject to status and is only available to UK residents aged 18 and over. Suzuki Finance is a trading style of Suzuki Financial Services Ltd, St William House, Tresillian Terrace, Cardiff, CF10 5BH. All finance offers are valid on vehicles registered up to 31st March 2026. - finance figures may vary and are subject to change. With Personal Contract Purchase (PCP) you have the option after you have paid all of the regular monthly payments to:

(1) Return the vehicle and not pay the Optional Final Payment. In these examples if the vehicle has exceeded 32,667 miles, a charge of 4.8p (including VAT at 20%) will apply per excess mile. If the vehicle is in good condition (fair wear and tear accepted) and has not exceeded 32,667 miles you will have nothing further to pay. (2) Pay the Optional Final Payment to own the vehicle or (3) Part exchange the vehicle subject to settlement of your existing finance agreement; new finance agreements are subject to status.